

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 870 OF 2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH @ DARSHAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 6.9.2007)

Date: 09/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is stated that the Office Report on default has already been complied
with.
Office to verify.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master