

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 870 OF 2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH @ DARSHAN LAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG, Rajasthan
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the appellant.

Argument concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written submission, if any, may be filed
during the course of the day,

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master